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Most Active Value(Btm) 

Most Active Volume(Share)

Top Gainer (%Change) 

Top Loser (%Change)

Stock
Value Volume) Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

BBL             8,835.04 128.00 10.82 115.40 106.68 101.31 109.7970,315,500
AOT             6,210.54 67.50 6.30 63.20 61.08 60.36 58.5592,895,000
KBANK        5,911.02 115.00 15.00 100.95 94.33 88.64 98.9653,256,900
SCB             5,590.75 87.75 14.71 77.55 73.45 69.77 73.5865,610,100
PTT              4,248.84 38.00 2.70 36.40 36.43 35.75 35.10112,629,200
MINT           3,742.77 21.00 8.25 19.42 18.71 19.00 21.38181,092,100
ADVANC     3,449.23 197.00 1.81 192.80 191.60 193.10 194.7917,562,000
KTB             2,866.91 12.00 11.11 10.84 10.33 10.31 11.57245,056,900
PTTEP         2,671.94 92.75 4.21 87.35 86.93 84.53 85.0629,341,900
GULF           2,588.46 38.00 -2.56 37.90 38.33 38.50 108.7967,809,500

Stock
ValueVolume Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm)(Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

SUPER        1,093.321,230,172,500 0.87 -3.33 0.85 0.78 0.67 0.50
TMB             1,557.781,222,897,100 1.30 9.24 1.19 1.12 1.01 0.98
SIRI             491.86555,504,400 0.93 14.81 0.83 0.80 0.75 0.74
PF                129.32284,881,500 0.46 15.00 0.38 0.37 0.36 0.45
TRUE           943.94245,684,600 3.84 0.52 3.78 3.75 3.46 3.30
KTB             2,866.91245,056,900 12.00 11.11 10.84 10.33 10.31 11.57
WHA            752.21228,767,200 3.30 3.13 3.20 3.18 2.93 2.73
PACE           8.69216,034,200 0.04 -33.33 0.05 0.06 0.06 0.07
MINT           3,742.77181,092,100 21.00 8.25 19.42 18.71 19.00 21.38
JAS              625.06163,617,400 3.84 1.59 3.78 3.77 3.85 4.43

Stock Value VolumePrice Change
5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)

Average Price(Baht)*

BTSGIF-F    0.11 13,4009.55 29.05 8.21 8.51 10.03 11.18
UWC            3.89 78,584,8000.05 25.00 0.03 0.03 0.03 0.02
TFI               0.03 801,5000.05 25.00 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.04
SDC-W1      0.01 130,1000.11 22.22 0.10 0.11 0.10 0.08
JAS-W3       28.22 64,346,1000.47 20.51 0.40 0.44 0.63 0.96
B-W5           1.21 19,840,9000.06 20.00 0.06 0.05 0.05 0.04
SINGER-W1 7.32 2,118,1003.76 18.24 3.05 2.65 2.07 1.62
KTB-F          0.03 2,80012.00 16.50 10.59 10.60 13.14 16.55
SCB-F          0.04 50087.00 15.61 72.80 80.15 99.59 120.22
PF                129.32 284,881,5000.46 15.00 0.38 0.37 0.36 0.45
KBANK        5,911.02 53,256,900115.00 15.00 100.95 94.33 88.64 98.96

Stock
Value VolumePrice Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

CRANE-W1 0.53 10,817,2000.03 -75.00 0.16 0.26 0.41 0.62
PRIME-W1   0.00 9000.01 -50.00 0.02 0.03 0.02 0.03
MAX            0.24 16,383,9000.01 -50.00 0.02 0.02 0.01 0.01
PACE           8.69 216,034,2000.04 -33.33 0.05 0.06 0.06 0.07
W-W3          0.00 50,0000.03 -25.00 0.04 0.04 0.04 0.03
HYDRO-W1 0.02 842,0000.03 -25.00 0.05
TAKUNI-W  0.07 1,429,9000.05 -16.67 0.06 0.06 0.05 0.03
CHO-W2     0.26 4,343,1000.06 -14.29 0.07 0.06 0.06 0.05
LPN             497.41 96,674,2005.15 -13.45 5.68 5.50 4.52 4.15

Remark : * Sorting By
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Stock 04-Jun 02-Jun 01-Jun 29-May 28-May

NVDR Net Buy Value(Btm)

Stock 04-Jun 02-Jun 01-Jun 29-May 28-May

NVDR Net Sell Value(Btm)

NVDR Most Active Value(Btm)

Stock Buy Sell Total Net

NVDR Outstanding (Shares)

Stock  in Hand Capital Shares Capital
No. of Shares Paid Up %of Paid Up

MACO-W2   0.92 10,525,2000.08 -11.11 0.09 0.08 0.07 0.06

988.46KBANK 66.43 95.19 69.10 -88.35
332.28BDMS 75.52 31.62 359.03 29.39
327.14PTT 127.37 103.37 16.66 114.45
281.74SCB 110.14 55.15 122.21 -69.14
201.09KTB 26.88 -39.82 67.88 111.42
195.70STA -31.07 135.47 17.38 -101.48
170.93KTC 59.13 -48.01 10.40 80.67
169.56CPALL 134.82 116.07 525.85 -260.22
163.04ADVANC 251.85 59.54 438.37 -31.79
156.73BTS 30.38 -16.20 11.98 62.06
146.13TISCO 24.29 -16.13 21.21 110.62
142.11BEM -47.04 -26.34 -30.58 -48.14
141.48SAWAD 45.93 3.58 290.14 158.60
139.06HMPRO -35.03 15.71 31.32 18.87
126.74SCC 278.00 127.22 707.91 -165.50
120.76AMATA 30.54 -20.44 25.09 -42.03
114.39TRUE 20.94 33.54 85.52 12.29
100.09AOT 192.67 4.43 44.00 -63.45

97.22CRC 47.90 17.86 200.36 -84.27
87.46BJC 26.28 -19.56 141.60 33.87

-293.15BBL -193.80 146.31 81.63 -68.18
-159.27INTUCH -28.01 14.60 278.34 73.93
-116.99KKP 30.03 64.35 -50.05 36.29
-100.05PTTGC 9.66 37.79 81.65 34.61

-98.89EA 60.14 9.41 197.85 -51.78
-50.98SPRC 34.39 14.67 5.81 46.07
-34.97SUPER 24.93 -13.16 7.16 -0.58
-34.55TCAP 5.88 71.83 -48.25 61.26
-31.57EGCO 55.10 -1.92 185.07 23.81
-25.07LH 8.44 -19.57 38.69 48.37
-24.93QH 6.82 17.51 -7.21 14.90
-24.69HANA 8.98 9.67 22.01 -3.89
-21.40ESSO 85.36 25.96 -24.12 -8.78
-16.70GPSC 83.86 34.30 281.40 6.17
-16.26TTW 10.07 11.82 -11.48 12.92
-14.78GULF -187.71 -15.04 413.66 -38.87
-12.89VCOM 15.47 13.87 -4.47 3.68
-11.25PSL 58.20 12.08 -64.85 -0.45

-8.20RATCH 24.50 -64.07 -81.78 -70.87
-6.76BPP 18.97 3.16 -11.97 -2.78

2,325.55KBANK 1,337.09 3,662.63 988.46
1,510.36BBL 1,803.51 3,313.87 -293.15
1,516.16AOT 1,416.06 2,932.22 100.09
1,050.85ADVANC 887.80 1,938.65 163.04
1,083.59SCB 801.85 1,885.44 281.74

930.23PTT 603.09 1,533.33 327.14
805.94CPALL 636.38 1,442.33 169.56
798.15KTB 597.06 1,395.21 201.09
590.30PTTEP 524.47 1,114.76 65.83
515.35MINT 448.73 964.08 66.62
604.53BDMS 272.25 876.78 332.28
373.84PTTGC 473.88 847.72 -100.05
409.76CPF 378.81 788.57 30.94
284.93INTUCH 444.20 729.12 -159.27
399.05SCC 272.31 671.36 126.74
406.92TISCO 260.79 667.71 146.13
308.17GULF 322.95 631.12 -14.78
379.37STA 183.67 563.04 195.70
321.30SAWAD 179.82 501.13 141.48
181.11KKP 298.10 479.21 -116.99

7,300TISCO-P     9,859 74.04
451,823,979BBL             1,908,842,894 23.67

75,298,025NINE           365,549,286 20.60
7,675,786SIMAT-W4  43,689,582 17.57

259,735,405GL               1,525,538,158 17.03
401,328,255KBANK       2,393,260,193 16.77
519,749,291INTUCH      3,206,509,426 16.21

1,909,952,028LH               11,949,713,176 15.98
11,541,087THIP            80,000,000 14.43
51,577,494SAT             425,193,894 12.13

139,320,772TCAP          1,165,116,547 11.96
129,733,900GBX            1,089,076,392 11.91
628,682,776MACO         5,411,980,914 11.62
155,549,166SAWAD       1,373,152,393 11.33

89,445,646TISCO         800,645,624 11.17
512,951,640MINT           4,619,004,860 11.11
526,204,424TU               4,771,815,496 11.03
155,558,606STEC          1,525,106,540 10.20
341,669,558SCB            3,395,590,358 10.06
153,995,939STA             1,535,999,998 10.03

Remark : * Sorting By
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Foreign Board 

Big Lot  

ValueStock Volume Foreign Price Local Price %Premium 
(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)  / Discount

564,232,050KBANK-F      5,012,800 115.50 115.00 0.43
378,424,100BBL-F           3,023,800 128.00 128.00 0.00

30,284,350PTT-F            806,500 37.75 38.00 -0.66
1,270,975GULF-F        33,500 38.00 38.00 0.00

885,350ADVANC-F   4,500 196.50 197.00 -0.25
350,575LH-F             44,100 7.95 8.00 -0.62
106,470BTSGIF-F     13,400 9.55 7.35 29.93

92,625CPALL-F       1,300 71.25 71.50 -0.35
43,100SCB-F           500 87.00 87.75 -0.85
37,600INTUCH-F    700 53.75 54.25 -0.92
33,600KTB-F           2,800 12.00 12.00 0.00
18,200PTTEP-F       200 91.00 92.75 -1.89

ValueStock Volume Average Price Last Price
%Difference(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)

113,250,000BBL              900,000 125.83 128.00 -1.70
59,338,316S5016P2103 18,335,800 3.24 3.36 -3.57
45,862,000KBANK         398,800 115.00 115.00 0.00
39,600,000PRINC          13,200,000 3.00 2.98 0.67
24,076,650BBL13C200 50,000,000 0.48 0.55 -12.73
21,000,000FPI                10,000,000 2.10 2.14 -1.87
20,800,000PJW              16,000,000 1.30 1.29 0.78
18,000,000TSI                60,000,000 0.30 0.33 -9.09
17,000,000MJD              10,000,000 1.70 1.98 -14.14
16,200,000PTTG13C20 30,000,000 0.54 0.55 -1.82
12,558,000ADVANC-F   64,400 195.00 196.50 -0.76

6,683,040AMATA         428,400 15.60 15.60 0.00
4,800,000VRANDA      800,000 6.00 6.55 -8.40
4,360,500SKR              918,000 4.75 4.90 -3.06
4,000,000AEC              20,000,000 0.20 0.26 -23.08
3,960,000ADVANC      20,000 198.00 197.00 0.51
3,505,500IVL                114,000 30.75 30.75 0.00
3,446,682PTG13C201 6,758,200 0.51 0.51 0.00

567,901PPS               1,208,300 0.47 0.47 0.00

Remark : * Sorting By
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Stock MTDWTD1 Jun 2 Jun 3 Jun 4 Jun 5 JunT

Short Sale 1 - 5 Jun 20 (Btm)

AAV                 2.08 2.08 2.08
ADVANC         2.66 6.12 16.60 25.38 25.38
ADVANC-R      5.88 5.88 5.88
AEONTS-R      0.16 0.16 0.16
AMATA            0.07 7.37 0.02 7.46 7.46
AOT                 5.90 48.70 76.12 130.72 130.72
AOT-R             0.85 0.85 0.85
AP                  0.05 0.05 0.05
AWC                7.55 7.55 7.55
BAFS               0.84 0.37 1.21 1.21
BANPU            8.11 20.35 1.31 29.77 29.77
BBL                 36.77 70.24 144.98 251.99 251.99
BBL-R              2.86 15.67 18.53 18.53
BCH                4.44 4.44 4.44
BCP-R             0.10 0.10 0.10
BDMS              8.54 2.88 6.93 18.35 18.36
BDMS-R          1.82 0.31 2.13 2.13
BEC                 1.28 0.15 1.43 1.43
BEM                1.48 4.20 1.20 6.88 6.88
BFIT                1.55 1.55 1.55
BGRIM            2.22 8.63 15.60 26.45 26.45
BGRIM-R         1.55 1.55 1.55
BH                  1.75 2.03 6.63 10.41 10.42
BJC                 2.13 1.21 3.34 3.33
BJC-R              0.68 0.68 0.68
BTS                 1.79 16.57 6.74 25.10 25.09
CBG                0.74 1.94 6.29 8.97 8.96
CENTEL          6.23 4.99 11.22 11.22
CK                  1.74 0.09 1.83 1.83
CKP                 2.32 2.32 2.32
CK-R               0.13 0.13 0.13
COM7              0.05 0.05 0.05
CPALL             10.96 1.21 12.17 12.18
CPF                 5.03 1.20 31.65 37.88 37.88
CPF-R              13.63 12.70 12.90 39.23 39.23
CPN                 6.27 1.20 4.71 12.18 12.19
CPN-R             1.09 0.10 1.19 1.19
CRC                9.17 0.63 1.52 11.32 11.33
DELTA-R         0.51 0.51 0.51
DTAC              2.95 1.57 2.53 7.05 7.05
DTAC-R           0.05 0.05 0.05
E1VFVN3001   0.11 0.08 0.19 0.19
EGCO              6.23 0.31 6.54 6.54
EPG                 1.02 1.02 1.03
ERW                1.69 1.74 1.90 5.33 5.33
ESSO               0.57 4.34 4.91 4.92
GLOBAL          2.25 5.48 7.73 7.73
GPSC              1.08 29.64 1.20 31.92 31.92
GPSC-R           0.63 0.73 1.36 1.36
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GULF               9.31 18.95 8.06 36.32 36.31
HANA              0.20 0.20 0.20
HMPRO           7.96 9.65 9.26 26.87 26.86
INTUCH           1.07 3.62 3.44 8.13 8.13
IRPC                23.66 3.90 13.45 41.01 41.02
IVL                 2.69 11.79 0.84 15.32 15.33
JAS                 14.24 3.63 20.81 38.68 38.68
JMART            0.09 0.09 0.09
KBANK            23.00 11.46 122.27 156.73 156.73
KBANK-R        4.96 0.50 8.12 13.58 13.58
KCE                 7.41 11.31 8.90 27.62 27.62
KCE-R             0.00
KTB                 3.69 2.46 17.01 23.16 23.16
KTC                 8.38 12.30 20.68 20.68
KTC-R             0.87 0.04 0.91 0.91
LH                  0.12 7.97 4.13 12.22 12.22
LPN                 2.95 2.95 2.95
MAJOR            2.71 0.05 2.76 2.76
MEGA              0.09 0.09 0.09
MINT               8.17 28.19 7.59 43.95 43.95
MINT-R            0.06 0.06 0.06
MTC                6.95 1.22 8.17 8.16
PLANB            0.67 0.67 0.67
PLAT               0.06 0.06 0.06
PTG                 6.23 4.09 0.42 10.74 10.74
PTT                 1.22 32.85 34.07 34.07
PTTEP             9.10 5.40 36.86 51.36 51.36
PTTEP-R          1.36 1.36 1.36
PTTGC            29.73 44.70 33.20 107.63 107.63
PTT-R              0.79 0.79 0.79
RATCH            1.56 1.61 2.75 5.92 5.92
SAWAD           1.14 1.14 1.15
SCB                 6.68 5.24 19.36 31.28 31.29
SCB-R             3.20 23.80 27.00 26.99
SCC                 27.44 6.12 5.94 39.50 39.50
SCC-R             0.38 0.38 0.38
SIRI                1.64 1.64 1.64
SPA                 0.06 0.06 0.06
SPALI              3.04 6.05 9.09 9.09
STA                 17.84 7.22 11.41 36.47 36.48
STEC               0.14 0.14 0.14
SUPER            59.45 24.30 26.57 110.32 110.32
SUPER-R         0.86 0.86 0.86
TASCO            7.05 2.89 9.94 9.94
TASCO-R        0.24 0.24 0.24
TCAP               3.52 2.36 1.52 7.40 7.40
TISCO             5.51 8.34 9.86 23.71 23.71
TISCO-R          0.47 0.47 0.47
TKN                 0.30 0.66 0.96 0.96
TKN-R             0.00
TMB                 10.70 23.18 37.04 70.92 70.91
TMB-R             0.97 0.97 0.97
TOA                 0.93 0.93 0.93

Remark : * Sorting By
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TOP                 5.86 6.30 9.55 21.71 21.71
TRUE               5.57 8.12 7.39 21.08 21.09
TU                  1.63 1.21 2.84 2.84
VGI                 0.04 0.04 0.04
WHA                1.21 4.91 7.96 14.08 14.07

489.06 549.58 875.77 1,914.41 1,914.36Total

Remark : * Sorting By
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